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  BACT Scientific Review Committee (SRC) Membership 

 

 Member Organization Telephone E-mail 

Governmental Agencies (Other) 

1 Paul Meranian 
California Air Resources 
Board (CARB) 

279-208-7346 Paul.Meranian@arb.ca.gov 

2 TBD U.S. EPA Region 9 TBD TBD  

3 Mohsen Nazemi 
San Diego County Air 
Pollution Control District 

858-922-1182 Mohsen.Nazemi@sdapcd.org  

4 David Harris 
Santa Barbara County Air 
Pollution Control District 

805-979-8311 HarrisD@sbcapcd.org 

Regulated Industries 

5 Warisa Niizawa 
Los Angeles County 
Sanitation District 

562-908-4288 warisaniizawa@lacsd.org  

6 Bang Phung 
Los Angeles Department of 
Water and Power 

213-367-8689 Bang.Phung@ladwp.com 

7 
Randa 
AbuShaban 

Orange County Sanitation 
District 

714-593-7413 RAbushaban@ocsan.gov 

8 Kendra A Jucksch Southern California Edison 626-302-7384 Kendra.Jucksch@sce.com 

9 Hadley Nolan Southern California Gas 213-248-7996   HNolan@socalgas.com 

Trade Associations 

10 Bill LaMarr 
California Alliance of Small 
Business Associations 

714-778-0763 BillLamarr@msn.com 

11 Rita Loof RadTech International 909-981-5974 
Rita@radtech.org 

rml93@verizon.net 

12 Ramine Ross 
Western States Petroleum 
Association 

510-672-1526 RRoss@wspa.org 

Academic Institutions 

13 
Wayne Miller, 
Ph.D. 

University of California, 
Riverside 

714-267-8919 Wayne@cert.ucr.edu 

14 
Jiachen Zhang, 
Ph.D. 

University of Southern 
California 

213-821-8025 Jiachen.zhang@usc.edu 

Air Quality Practitioners 

15 Gary Rubenstein Foulweather Consulting 916-802-1375 Gary@foulweatherconsulting.com 

16 Karl Lany 
Montrose Environmental 
Solutions, Inc. 

714-919-6547 KLany@montrose-env.com 

17 
Anoosheh 
Oskouian 

Ship & Shore 
Environmental 

562-997-0233 Anooshehm@shipandshore.com 

18 Judy Yorke Yorke Engineering, LLC 
949-248-8490 
ext. 225 

JYorke@yorkeengr.com 
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